

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)
A Co-educational English Medium PG College

### A Report on "Inter Collegiate Judo Tournament"

NAMEOFACTIVITY: Inter Collegiate Judo Tournament

**DATE&DURATION:** 18<sup>th</sup> - 19<sup>th</sup> December, 2022

TYPEOFACTIVITY: Club Activity

ORGANIZER(S): Sports Club, Shri Mahaveer College, Jaipur.

Shri Mahaveer College



SHRI MAHAVEER COLLEGE

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

Mahaveer Marg C-Scheme Jaipur

Mahaveer Marg Mahaveer Maha



(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)
A Co-educational English Medium PG College

#### NOTICE

Date: 11/12/2022

It is hereby informed through this notice that a Sports club activity entitled" **Inter Collegiate Judo Tournament**" is organized to be held on 18<sup>th</sup> - 19<sup>th</sup> December, 2022.

Principal Shri Mahaveer College

Shri Mahaveer College



SHRI MAHAVEER COLLEGE

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

Mahaveer Marg C-Scheme Jaipur

Mahaveer Ma



(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)
A Co-educational English Medium PG College

#### **FLYER/POSTER:**



FOAC
Co-ordinator
Shri Mahaveer College



SHRI MAHAVEER COLLEGE
SHRI MAHAVEER COLLEGE
(Affillated to the University of Rajasthan)
(Affillated to the University of Rajasthan)
Mahaveer Marg C-Scheme Jalpur
(Mahaveer Mahaveer Maha



(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)
A Co-educational English Medium PG College

**ABSTRACT OF THE ACTIVITY:** Sports Club, SMC organized 'Inter Collegiate Judo Tournament' on 18<sup>th</sup> - 19<sup>th</sup> December, 2022.

The main objective of an Inter Collegiate Judo Tournament is to provide a competitive platform for college students to showcase their judo skills, promote sportsmanship, and foster camaraderie among institutions. It aims to encourage participation in the sport, develop emerging talent, and create a structured environment for fair competition. Additionally, the tournament helps students and coaches network and share experiences, while reinforcing the values of discipline, focus, and perseverance inherent in judo. Overall, it supports the growth of judo at the collegiate level and contributes to the sport's broader development.

For IQAC

Co-ordinator

Shri Mahaveer College



SHRI MAHAVEER COLLEGE

Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

Mahaveer Marg C-Scheme Jaipur

Mahaveer Marg C-Scheme Jai



(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)
A Co-educational English Medium PG College

### **GLIMPSES:**





Shri Mahaveer College



SHRI MAHAVEER COLLEGE

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

Mahaveer Marg C.-Scheme Jaipur

Mahaveer Marg



(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)
A Co-educational English Medium PG College



FORC Shri Mahaveer College



SHRI MAHAVEER COLLEGE

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

Mahaveer Marg C-Scheme Jaipur

Mahaveer Marg C-Scheme Jaipur

Mahaveer Marg C-Scheme Jaipur

Mahaveer Marg C-Scheme Jaipur

Mahaveer Mahaveer College on



(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)
A Co-educational English Medium PG College

### A Report on "Intra College Badminton Tournament"

NAMEOFACTIVITY: Intra College Badminton Tournament

DATE&DURATION: 26<sup>th</sup> August, 2024

TYPEOFACTIVITY: Club Activity

ORGANIZER(S): Sports Club, Shri Mahaveer College, Jaipur.

For IQAC

Co-ordinator

Shri Mahaveer College



SHRI MAHAVEER COLLEGE

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

Mahaveer Marg C.-Scheme Jaipur

Marg C.-Scheme Jaipur

Marg C.-Scheme Jaipur

Marg C.-Scheme Jaipur

Marg C.-



(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)
A Co-educational English Medium PG College

#### NOTICE

Date: 21/09/2022

It is hereby informed through this notice that a Sports club activity entitled" **Intra College Badminton Tournament**" is organized to be held on 26<sup>th</sup> August, 2024.

Principal Shri Mahaveer College

FORC Shri Mahaveer College



SHRI MAHAVEER COLLEGE

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

Mahaveer Marg C-Scheme Jaipur

Mahaveer Ma



(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)
A Co-educational English Medium PG College

#### **FLYER/POSTER:**



Shri Mahaveer College



SHRI MAHAVEER COLLEGE
SHRI MAHAVEER COLLEGE
(Affillated to the University of Rajasthan)
Mahaveer Marg C-Scheme Jaipur
Mahaveer Mahaveer College Only
Mahaveer Scheme
Mahaveer College Only
Mahaveer Only
Mahaveer



(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)
A Co-educational English Medium PG College

**ABSTRACT OF THE ACTIVITY:** Sports Club, SMC organized ': Intra College Badminton Tournament' on 26<sup>th</sup> August, 2024.

The main objective of an Intra College Badminton Tournament is to foster a spirit of sportsmanship, teamwork, and healthy competition among students. It provides a platform for players to showcase their skills, engage in friendly rivalry, and build camaraderie within the college community. The tournament aims to enhance physical fitness, promote a balanced lifestyle, and encourage student participation in extracurricular activities. By offering a structured environment for players of varying skill levels, the event helps in identifying and nurturing talent, while also contributing to the overall collegiate experience and discipline pride.

For IQAC

Co-ordinator

Shri Mahaveer College



SHRI MAHAVEER COLLEGE

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

Mahaveer Marg C-Scheme Jaipur

Marg C-Scheme Jaipur

Mahaveer Marg C-Scheme Jaipur

Marg C-Sche



(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)
A Co-educational English Medium PG College

#### **GLIMPSES:**





Shri Mahaveer College



SHRI MAHAVEER COLLEGE

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

Mahaveer Marg C.-Scheme Jaipur

Mahaveer Mahaveer College on